
Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 Nihal Tırpan 837 08:33:33 08:33:35 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 15:34:22

2 Gozde Gür 866 08:48:01 08:48:07 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 15:48:54

3 Ebru Demirel 846 08:53:46 08:53:51 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 15:54:38

4 Gülce Tunç 844 09:15:23 09:15:27 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 16:16:14

5 Türkan Balaban 843 09:29:57 09:29:59 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 16:30:46

6 FUNDA SEYREK 815 10:18:12 10:18:18 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 17:19:05

7 Rojda Sezer 805 10:29:29 10:29:34 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 17:30:21

8 Gülser Yay 858 10:43:07 10:43:17 23.11.2019 07:00:57 23.11.2019 17:44:04

9 Gözde Coşan 819 10:54:43 10:54:45 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 17:55:32

10 BAKİYE DURAN 869 10:58:50 10:59:01 23.11.2019 07:00:58 23.11.2019 17:59:48

11 Hediye İdi 817 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:49 Cut Off

12 Ece serra Masatoğlu 4000011 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

13 Esra Şahin 4000010 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

14 Işıl Karabulut 4000022 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

15 MURADİYE TİĞEL 4000018 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

16 Özden Sertkaya 4000017 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

17 Veronika Kalinina 4000020 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 Gülce Tunç 844 09:15:23 09:15:27 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 16:16:14

2 Gözde Coşan 819 10:54:43 10:54:45 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 17:55:32

3 Hediye İdi 817 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:49 Cut Off

4 Ece serra Masatoğlu 4000011 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

5 Esra Şahin 4000010 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

6 Işıl Karabulut 4000022 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

7 Veronika Kalinina 4000020 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 Türkan Balaban 843 09:29:57 09:29:59 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 16:30:46

2 FUNDA SEYREK 815 10:18:12 10:18:18 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 17:19:05

3 MURADİYE TİĞEL 4000018 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

4 Özden Sertkaya 4000017 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 Rojda Sezer 805 10:29:29 10:29:34 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 17:30:21

2 Gülser Yay 858 10:43:07 10:43:17 23.11.2019 07:00:57 23.11.2019 17:44:04

3 BAKİYE DURAN 869 10:58:50 10:59:01 23.11.2019 07:00:58 23.11.2019 17:59:48

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 Anton Dyachkov 870 05:32:00 05:32:02 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 12:32:49

2 Aurel Pleshkan 832 05:53:11 05:53:13 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 12:54:00

Kadın Genel Liste

Kadın 40 altı

Kadın 40-49

Kadın 50+

Erkek Genel Liste



3 KEMAL KUKUL 860 05:53:52 05:53:54 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 12:54:41

4 IHAR YARMOLENKA 868 06:12:40 06:12:45 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 13:13:32

5 Rafet ÖZCAN 852 06:17:27 06:17:30 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 13:18:17

6 Deniz Çelik 812 06:22:25 06:22:26 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 13:23:13

7 Hüseyin Tepikoğlu 859 06:22:49 06:22:52 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 13:23:39

8 Oğuzhan Öztürk 822 06:41:12 06:41:14 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 13:42:01

9 Cengiz ÇELİK 810 06:53:55 06:53:56 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 13:54:43

10 Egemen Döner 856 06:55:24 06:55:26 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 13:56:13

11 Onur Yılmaz 823 07:06:40 07:06:42 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:07:29

12 Alper Deniz 857 07:07:22 07:07:26 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 14:08:13

13 berk kaya 828 07:11:59 07:12:02 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:12:49

14 Yasin Pamuk 807 07:13:55 07:13:56 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:14:43

15 Cevdet COSKUN 867 07:14:56 07:15:05 23.11.2019 07:00:56 23.11.2019 14:15:52

16 Feyyaz Dumlu 835 07:17:11 07:17:12 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:17:59

17 Ali SARIMAN 804 07:17:52 07:17:54 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:18:41

18 ERKAL TARIM 845 07:25:54 07:26:00 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 14:26:47

19 Murat SARIKAMIŞLI 854 07:35:43 07:35:44 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:36:31

20 YAVUZ MEYDANCI 829 07:36:00 07:36:01 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:36:48

21 TURGUT KOZAN 847 07:37:44 07:37:47 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:38:34

22 AHMET ŞAHİNÖZ 802 07:37:58 07:38:01 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:38:48

23 Tarık Dede 849 07:43:28 07:43:31 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:44:18

24 İSMAİL AYKUT 855 07:44:13 07:44:15 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:45:02

25 TURGAY YILMAZ 801 07:44:20 07:44:22 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:45:09

26 AHMET MIDIK 836 07:55:54 07:55:59 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 14:56:46

27 Zekeriya İğmar 831 08:08:43 08:08:45 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 15:09:32

28 Şevki Demirtaş 816 08:11:13 08:11:19 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 15:12:06

29 Baris OZDEMIR 851 08:12:12 08:12:16 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 15:13:03

30 Namık Budak 806 08:14:03 08:14:09 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 15:14:56

31 önder duran 834 08:20:25 08:20:28 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 15:21:15

32 Celâl Kuz 820 08:33:11 08:33:15 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 15:34:02

33 BAKİ ŞAHİN 833 08:33:34 08:33:36 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 15:34:23

34 Levent Hakan Kılıç 803 08:33:46 08:33:50 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 15:34:37

35 TOSUN PANÇALI 825 08:53:47 08:53:52 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 15:54:39

36 ERTAN ŞAHİN 865 08:59:34 08:59:36 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 16:00:23

37 Nihat Çınarlı 864 09:07:12 09:07:15 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 16:08:02

38 Peter Simpson 850 09:45:29 09:45:33 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 16:46:20

39 Fevzi Şen 838 10:06:39 10:06:44 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 17:07:31

40 zeki umdu 809 10:18:11 10:18:19 23.11.2019 07:00:55 23.11.2019 17:19:06

41 MEHMET KARAHASANOĞLU 814 10:18:14 10:18:20 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 17:19:07

42 Ali Kaytan 818 10:41:01 10:41:27 23.11.2019 07:01:13 23.11.2019 17:42:14

43 Fırat Pamir Koçkar 830 10:43:04 10:43:13 23.11.2019 07:00:56 23.11.2019 17:44:00

44 ibrahim Metin KOÇKAR 842 10:43:06 10:43:15 23.11.2019 07:00:56 23.11.2019 17:44:02

45 Feyyaz Döner 863 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:48 DNF

46 ismail Sütçü 862 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:47 DNF

47 HAKKI YILMAZ ÇİYAN 841 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:49 DNF

48 yasin ünal 827 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:49 DNF

49 AHMET SAVAŞ 4000029 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

50 Ahmet Ziya Erdoğan 4000003 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

51 Akın KOCABAŞ 4000035 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

52 Ali Elgün 4000031 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

53 Anton Dyachkov 4000021 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

54 Avni Gök 4000024 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS



55 Chawky Reaidy 853 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

56 egemen dağıstanlı 4000026 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

57 Erol KOZAN 4000030 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

58 Ersin Demir 4000032 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

59 FATİH KOCAMAN 4000008 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

60 Hakan Güney 4000023 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

61 Hakan Hekim 9998 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

62 haldun koçak 4000036 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

63 HALİL TOPÇU 4000002 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

64 Haluk KORKMAZYÜREK 4000009 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

65 Harun Işıklı 4000028 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

66 Hikmet KARAKAYA 4000013 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

67 IAKOVOS ZIKAS 4000038 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

68 İLKER İVDİL 4000014 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

69 kadir tikici 821 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

70 Mahmut Yavuz 4000001 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

71 Meriç Aşer 4000007 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

72 Michael Bartlett 826 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

73 Mustafa Elmacı 4000006 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

74 ogün güneş 4000027 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

75 Oktay Yıldız 813 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

76 Osman PIRNAZ 4000012 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

77 OZGUR TOLGA 848 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

78 Patryk Woszczek 4000025 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

79 Rasih Haldun Aydıngün 840 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

80 RAUF ERİŞ 824 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

81 Selim Korkmaz 4000004 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

82 Serkan Kuvet 4000016 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

83 sezgin oturmaz 4000005 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

84 Sezgin Sarban 861 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

85 Soner SEZER 808 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

86 Şevket ÖZLÜ 811 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

87 Turgay Baskın 839 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

88 Yavuz Selim Kökten 4000015 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

89 Yigitalp Arı 4000033 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 IHAR YARMOLENKA 868 06:12:40 06:12:45 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 13:13:32

2 Rafet ÖZCAN 852 06:17:27 06:17:30 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 13:18:17

3 Alper Deniz 857 07:07:22 07:07:26 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 14:08:13

4 berk kaya 828 07:11:59 07:12:02 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:12:49

5 Cevdet COSKUN 867 07:14:56 07:15:05 23.11.2019 07:00:56 23.11.2019 14:15:52

6 Ali SARIMAN 804 07:17:52 07:17:54 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:18:41

7 YAVUZ MEYDANCI 829 07:36:00 07:36:01 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:36:48

8 TURGUT KOZAN 847 07:37:44 07:37:47 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:38:34

9 AHMET ŞAHİNÖZ 802 07:37:58 07:38:01 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:38:48

10 İSMAİL AYKUT 855 07:44:13 07:44:15 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:45:02

11 Şevki Demirtaş 816 08:11:13 08:11:19 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 15:12:06

12 Levent Hakan Kılıç 803 08:33:46 08:33:50 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 15:34:37

13 TOSUN PANÇALI 825 08:53:47 08:53:52 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 15:54:39

Erkek 40 altı



14 zeki umdu 809 10:18:11 10:18:19 23.11.2019 07:00:55 23.11.2019 17:19:06

15 MEHMET KARAHASANOĞLU 814 10:18:14 10:18:20 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 17:19:07

16 Fırat Pamir Koçkar 830 10:43:04 10:43:13 23.11.2019 07:00:56 23.11.2019 17:44:00

17 Feyyaz Döner 863 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:48 DNF

18 ismail Sütçü 862 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:47 DNF

19 AHMET SAVAŞ 4000029 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

20 Akın KOCABAŞ 4000035 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

21 Anton Dyachkov 4000021 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

22 Ersin Demir 4000032 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

23 Hakan Hekim 9998 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

24 HALİL TOPÇU 4000002 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

25 Hikmet KARAKAYA 4000013 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

26 Mahmut Yavuz 4000001 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

27 Meriç Aşer 4000007 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

28 Oktay Yıldız 813 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

29 Patryk Woszczek 4000025 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

30 Selim Korkmaz 4000004 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

31 Soner SEZER 808 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

32 Yigitalp Arı 4000033 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 Deniz Çelik 812 06:22:25 06:22:26 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 13:23:13

2 Oğuzhan Öztürk 822 06:41:12 06:41:14 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 13:42:01

3 Cengiz ÇELİK 810 06:53:55 06:53:56 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 13:54:43

4 Egemen Döner 856 06:55:24 06:55:26 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 13:56:13

5 Onur Yılmaz 823 07:06:40 07:06:42 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:07:29

6 Yasin Pamuk 807 07:13:55 07:13:56 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:14:43

7 Feyyaz Dumlu 835 07:17:11 07:17:12 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:17:59

8 ERKAL TARIM 845 07:25:54 07:26:00 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 14:26:47

9 Murat SARIKAMIŞLI 854 07:35:43 07:35:44 23.11.2019 07:00:48 23.11.2019 14:36:31

10 Zekeriya İğmar 831 08:08:43 08:08:45 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 15:09:32

11 Baris OZDEMIR 851 08:12:12 08:12:16 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 15:13:03

12 önder duran 834 08:20:25 08:20:28 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 15:21:15

13 Celâl Kuz 820 08:33:11 08:33:15 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 15:34:02

14 Nihat Çınarlı 864 09:07:12 09:07:15 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 16:08:02

15 Fevzi Şen 838 10:06:39 10:06:44 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 17:07:31

16 yasin ünal 827 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:49 DNF

17 egemen dağıstanlı 4000026 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

18 Erol KOZAN 4000030 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

19 FATİH KOCAMAN 4000008 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

20 Hakan Güney 4000023 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

21 haldun koçak 4000036 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

22 Harun Işıklı 4000028 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

23 İLKER İVDİL 4000014 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

24 ogün güneş 4000027 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

25 OZGUR TOLGA 848 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

26 RAUF ERİŞ 824 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

27 Serkan Kuvet 4000016 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

28 sezgin oturmaz 4000005 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

29 Şevket ÖZLÜ 811 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Erkek 40-49



30 Yavuz Selim Kökten 4000015 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Sıra Adı Soyadı Göğüs No Net Zaman Brüt Zaman Start Zamanı Finish Zamanı

1 Hüseyin Tepikoğlu 859 06:22:49 06:22:52 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 13:23:39

2 Tarık Dede 849 07:43:28 07:43:31 23.11.2019 07:00:50 23.11.2019 14:44:18

3 TURGAY YILMAZ 801 07:44:20 07:44:22 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 14:45:09

4 AHMET MIDIK 836 07:55:54 07:55:59 23.11.2019 07:00:52 23.11.2019 14:56:46

5 Namık Budak 806 08:14:03 08:14:09 23.11.2019 07:00:53 23.11.2019 15:14:56

6 BAKİ ŞAHİN 833 08:33:34 08:33:36 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 15:34:23

7 ERTAN ŞAHİN 865 08:59:34 08:59:36 23.11.2019 07:00:49 23.11.2019 16:00:23

8 Peter Simpson 850 09:45:29 09:45:33 23.11.2019 07:00:51 23.11.2019 16:46:20

9 Ali Kaytan 818 10:41:01 10:41:27 23.11.2019 07:01:13 23.11.2019 17:42:14

10 ibrahim Metin KOÇKAR 842 10:43:06 10:43:15 23.11.2019 07:00:56 23.11.2019 17:44:02

11 HAKKI YILMAZ ÇİYAN 841 00:00:00 00:00:00 23.11.2019 07:00:49 DNF

12 Ahmet Ziya Erdoğan 4000003 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

13 Ali Elgün 4000031 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

14 Avni Gök 4000024 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

15 Chawky Reaidy 853 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

16 Haluk KORKMAZYÜREK 4000009 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

17 IAKOVOS ZIKAS 4000038 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

18 kadir tikici 821 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

19 Michael Bartlett 826 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

20 Mustafa Elmacı 4000006 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

21 Osman PIRNAZ 4000012 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

22 Rasih Haldun Aydıngün 840 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

23 Sezgin Sarban 861 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

24 Turgay Baskın 839 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS DNS

Erkek 50+


